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Imitation crab flakes blended with rotini pasta, crisp celery, green peppers and sliced onions in a
tangy dressing.

Nutrition Facts
About 26 servings per container
Serving size 213 cup (864g)
I
Amount per serving
Gaioria”__210
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 1% NA
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 15mg 5% Product Code
Sodium 420mg 18%
Total Carbohydrate 18g 7% 0250943
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars bg
Includes 4g Added Sugars 8% Product UPC
Protein 49
| 072106509435
Vitamin D 0.2meg 2%
Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.7mg 4%
Potassium 100mg 2%
sering o 1004 contiutos 1.8 dafy . 2000 calods 2x5LB CONTAINERS
dary iis used for genenal nuirition advics

Net WT Gross WT Case Dimensions Total Cases

00721060943518 10.00 Ib 10.395 Ib 14.000” (L) x 7.188” (W) x 6.813” (H) 0.39 cu ft 17 4 68

INGREDIENTS: COOKED MACARONI PRODUCT (WATER, SEMOLINA [WHEAT], ENRICHED WITH NIACIN,
FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), IMITATION CRAB (FISH
[POLLOCK AND/OR WHITING], WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT STARCH, EGG WHITES, CONTAINS
2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: POTATO STARCH, SALT, SORBITOL, ARTIFICIAL CRAB FLAVOR,
MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, CARRAGEENAN, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, TETRASODIUM
PYROPHOSPHATE, CARMINE, PAPRIKA OLEORESIN), SOYBEAN OIL, CELERY, GREEN BELL PEPPERS,
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR, GREEN ONIONS, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WATER, EGG YOLKS (EGG
YOLKS, SALT), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, MUSTARD (WATER, DISTILLED
VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SPICES), SALT, GLUCONO DELTA LACTONE, POTASSIUM SORBATE (TO
RETARD SPOILAGE).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (POLLOCK, WHITING), SOY, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ LACTOSE FREE INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack CURRENT INFORMATION.

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Calcium (mg) 12.7304

crustacean " Y Carbohydrates (g) 20.7873
Eee Y Y Cholesterol (mg) 17.2952
Fish v v Calories (kcal) 238.0298
Fat (g) 15.0550

Milk N Y Saturated Fat (g) 2.3412
Peanut N Y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.2789
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.7692

. " ! iron (mg) 07178
oY Y Y Potassium (mg) 122.8952
Tree Nuts N Y Protein (g) 4.8465
Sodium (mg) 493.7808

Wheat Y \ Total Sugars (g) 5.5300
Other Food Sensitivity Added Sugar (g) 4.3653

Sulfites | NA Vitamin D (mcg) 0.2221

Case Label

0250943
T AU

Standard Plate Count 100,000/g
(01)00721060943518(17)240615(10)061524

Mermaid Salad Yeast and Mold: 100/g

Made with Imitation Crab Meat

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

U 6/15/2024

2-5 Lb Containers

Net Wt 10 Lb (4.54 kg)
SAMDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDIMA, OHIO 44256
C ’ ) < INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
5( g?ﬂ?fi(ci:goes PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
. CURRENT INFORMATION.
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